
Andaman Championship Satun 2025
Horse Riding & Archery Club Satun Thailand (HAST-003)
Chalung Stadium, From 03-05-2025 to 04-05-2025

Recurve Under 12 Women
1
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NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA-NORMAN 
ALANI JASMIN-NORASRUDIN 

TAC
BJWP

6
2

5
4

มูซีราห ฮะอุรา 
NUR QALESYA HANI NORAZLIZAL 

SATUN
PERLIS

4
6

3
6

NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BINTI SUHAIM 
QYRA SAIRYSH BINTI AZIZAN 

METRA
KMTB

0
6

7
2

NURIN NAZIHAH BINTI NOOR MAAMI 
ROSE IMAN AMANI BINTI ROSHAZLY 

METRA
METRA

0
6

Nur Naazneen Sofea-Norman 
Nur Qalesya Hani Norazlizal 

6
2

Qyra Sairysh binti Azizan 
Rose Iman Amani Binti Roshazly 

6
4

Bronze

Nur Qalesya Hani Norazlizal 
Rose Iman Amani Binti Roshazly 

0
6

Gold

Nur Naazneen Sofea-Norman 
Qyra Sairysh binti Azizan 

7
1
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